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Anlage
Max-Eyth Str. 11, 58706 Menden , Sauerland
T 02373 5977 F 02373 392072 kontakt@tc-menden.de

Sportwart/in
Hengst, Christel
T 0175/5173399 christel.hengst@cityweb.de

Jugendwart/in

Wulff, Ute
T 01713141700 ute.wulff@gmx.de
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Herren 6er 1 | Bezirksliga
MF: Benedikt Biernat; T 0170 8632031
benedikt.biernat@web.de

Herren 6er 2 | Kreisklasse 1

MF: Luca Wulff
m 0157 51781856; Lucal110304@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

A wWN

Hoffmann, Nils
Wallasch, Max
Hoffmann, Lars
Becker, Daniel

(SG mit ViL Platte Heide)
Padberg, Louis
Nagele, Oliver

Beierle, Alexander
Nanu, Andreas
Menke, Jonas

Koerdt, Friedhelm
Schiingel, Kevin
Gieselmann, Tim Fabian
Biernat, Benedikt
Guthoff, Josef

Haber, Michael

Wulff, Luca

Wulff, Maximilian
Woerlé, André
Markmann, Clemens
Kampmann, Dirk
Makowski, Adrian
Radoschowitz, Damian
Wulff, Sascha
Schulte-Filthaut, Theo
Lochny, Guy

Masling, Rainer
Majchrczak, Niko

ID-Nr.

18901011
19750738
18800656
18000488

10261210
16600532
19850426
19202383
19451631
16500037
19350174
18200451
19209336
18653280
16403154
10353547
19250886
18653397
10826994
17501018
17753236
17953064
18153052
10909743
10453011
15501999
19253774

Ra.

28
29
30
31
32

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Thier, Felix

Kopke, Matthias
Schréder, Pascal
Dransfeld, Lars
MaRling, Marius
Vogt, Benedikt
Humpert, Fynn Luca
Remes, Julius
Fiedler, Nils
Lochny, Michael
Mdiller, Denis
Schroer, Dennis
Puttschneider, Tyler
Rodel, Luis
Schulte, Andreas
Bierstedt, Niklas
Risse, Lenny

33
LK DR 34
LK3,2 35
LK5,8 36
LK8,9 37
LK9,9 38
39
LK10,8 40
LK12,2 41
LK12,3 42
LK13,9 43
LK14,6 44
LK14,6
LK16,6
LK17,1
LK17,2
LK19,1
LK19,7
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,2
LK20,8
LK20,8
LK20,9
LK21,9
LK21,9
LK22,0
LK22,8
LK22,8
LK22,8
Tennis O poiiT

Aduantage You

Wilson

ID-Nr.
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LK DR

19763133 LK23,3
18066864 LK24,3
18804741 LK23,9
19351224 LK25,0
19010559 LK24,2
18252930 LK24,8
10471437 LK24,4
19156347 LK24,0
10757990 LK24,5
16754664 LK24,7
18454810 LK25,0
19258537 LK24,0
10771584 LK24,9
10472744 LK24,0
16253250 LK25,0
10468535 LK25,0
10912558 LK24,5
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